电话：00886 25 84306886  传真：00886 25 84306885
地址：中国 江苏 南京市江宁区清水亭东路992号
网址：www.brelatronic.com.cn  邮编：210007
Phone：00886 25 84306886
ADD：No. 922 Qing Shui Ting Rd.(E), Jiangning
District, Nanjing City, Jiangsu Province, PRC

smoke and ventilation control
systems cannot emit dense
smoke and heat in the event of
a fire
Buildings with natural smoke
and ventilation control systems
can quickly emit dense smoke
and heat in the event of a fire,
and fresh air enters
Natural smoke exhaust ventilation control system
百 瑞 高 端 智 能 遮 方 百 瑞 高 端 智 能 遮 方
Window Opener Series   Chain Drive ECDA (220VAC)
Product Model:
S/N Product Model Voltage (VDC) Current (A) Push/pull (N) Stroke (MM) Dimension L*W*H (mm)
Stroke and push-pull force can be customized.
ECD300/350 24 300 350 436*51*401.01
ECD300/600 24 300 600 561*51*401.02
ECD300/800 24 300 800 661*51*401.03
ECD300/1200 24 300 1200 866*51*401.04
ECD500/350 24 500 350 436*51*401.45
ECD500/600 24 500 600 561*51*401.46
ECD500/800 24 500 800 661*51*401.47
ECD500/1200 24 500 1200 866*51*401.48
S/N Product Model Voltage (VDC) Power (VA) Push/pull (N) Stroke (MM)
Stroke and push-pull force can be customized.
Product Model:
ECDA300/350 220 300 350 586*51*40251
ECDA300/600 220 300 600 711*51*40252
ECDA300/800 220 300 800 811*51*40253
ECDA500/350 220 500 350 586*51*40304
ECDA500/600 220 500 600 711*51*40305
ECDA500/800 220 500 800 811*51*40306
Dimension L*W*H (mm)
Product Functions and Features:
Aluminum alloy shell and high precision anodized surface treatment to ensure
long-term outdoor use;